WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER VNIV

Georgia
Hillgrove High School 49,191 Denmark High School 7,622
Gainesville High School 23,293 Social Circle High School 7,538
Centennial High School 19,096 Fannin County High School 7,444
Johns Creek High School 18,988 Decatur High School 7,389
West Forsyth High School 18,931 North Cobb High School 7,010
Glynn County Schools 15,894 Northview High School 6,974
Mt. Bethel Christian Academy 15,746 Lamar County High School 6,874
Discovery High School 15,568 Ola High School 6,868
Gordon Lee High School 15,518 Druid Hills High School 6,736
Parkview High School 14,027 LaGrange High School 6,727
Peachtree Ridge High School 12,320 Wheeler High School 6,569
Grady High School 11,821 Dutchtown High School 6,387
Pope High School 11,436 Douglas County High School 6,338
Cartersville High School 11,325 Etowah High School 6,248
North Forsyth High School 11,282 Sprayberry High School 6,222
Dacula High School 10,881 Sequoyah High School 6,208
Jackson County High School 10,343 Cherokee High School 5,854
Jackson High School 10,343 Riverdale High School 5,671
Jones County High School 10,040 Union Grove High School 5612
Heritage High School 9,707 Northside High School 5,536
Kennesaw Mountain High School 8,666 Augusta Christian School 5,369
Creekside High School 8,632 Dade County High School 5,204
Mclntosh High School 8,601 Metter High School 5152
Forsyth Central High School 8,237 Woodstock High School 5,097
Alpharetta High School 8,119 Westlake High School 5,069
Walton High School 8,090 Lumpkin County High School 4,936
River Ridge High School 8,063 Dalton High School 4,916
Roswell High School 7,983 Kell High School 4,834
Creekview High School 7,963 North Springs High School 4,824

Statesboro High School 7,922 Shiloh High School 4,706



Georgia

Rome High School
North Atlanta High School

East Jackson Comprehensive High
Pebblebrook High School

Martin Luther King, Jr High School
Griffin High School

South Cobb High School

Franklin County High School
Paulding County High School
North Murray High School

Milton High School

Locust Grove High School

Forest Park High School

Spalding High School

Troup High School

Lovejoy High School

Elite Scholars Academy

Mount Zion High School

Charles Drew High School
Harrison High School

Booker T Washington High School
Maynard Jackson High School
Morrow High School

Marietta High School

Northside High School

Hardaway High School

Therrell High School

Mundys Mill High School
Meadowcreek High School
Osborne High School

WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER

4,079
3,930

3,500
3,345
3,211
3,103
2,995
2,813
2,674
2,638
2,625
2,357
2,290
2,124
2,030
2,024
1,999
1,890
1,888
1,840
1,821
1,805
1,769
1,758
1,532
1,484
1,441
1,440
1,363
1,267

Miller Grove High School
Redan High School

Banneker High School
Hampton High School

Stone Mountain High School
North Clayton High School
Carver High School

Benjamin E Mays High School
Southwest Dekalb High School
Walnut Grove High School
North Paulding High School
North Gwinnett High School
Thomasville High School
Jonesboro High School

Worth County High School
Columbia High School
Lassiter High School

West Hall High School

William H Spencer High School
Stephenson High School

1,169
1,082

1,067
968
921
819
805
750
650
600
560
542
464
354
280
198
188
149
123

88



