## **WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER**



## Georgia

1	Hillgrove High School	49,191	31	Denmark High School	7,622
2	Gainesville High School	23,293	32	Social Circle High School	7,538
3	Centennial High School	19,096	33	Fannin County High School	7,444
4	Johns Creek High School	18,988	34	Decatur High School	7,389
5	West Forsyth High School	18,931	35	North Cobb High School	7,010
6	Glynn County Schools	15,894	36	Northview High School	6,974
7	Mt. Bethel Christian Academy	15,746	37	Lamar County High School	6,874
8	Discovery High School	15,568	38	Ola High School	6,868
9	Gordon Lee High School	15,518	39	Druid Hills High School	6,736
10	Parkview High School	14,027	40	LaGrange High School	6,727
11	Peachtree Ridge High School	12,320	41	Wheeler High School	6,569
12	Grady High School	11,821	42	Dutchtown High School	6,387
13	Pope High School	11,436	43	Douglas County High School	6,338
14	Cartersville High School	11,325	44	Etowah High School	6,248
15	North Forsyth High School	11,282	45	Sprayberry High School	6,222
16	Dacula High School	10,881	46	Sequoyah High School	6,208
17	Jackson County High School	10,343	47	Cherokee High School	5,854
18	Jackson High School	10,343	48	Riverdale High School	5,671
19	Jones County High School	10,040	49	Union Grove High School	5,612
20	Heritage High School	9,707	50	Northside High School	5,536
21	Kennesaw Mountain High School	8,666	51	Augusta Christian School	5,369
22	Creekside High School	8,632	52	Dade County High School	5,204
23	McIntosh High School	8,601	53	Metter High School	5,152
24	Forsyth Central High School	8,237	54	Woodstock High School	5,097
25	Alpharetta High School	8,119	55	Westlake High School	5,069
26	Walton High School	8,090	56	Lumpkin County High School	4,936
27	River Ridge High School	8,063	57	Dalton High School	4,916
28	Roswell High School	7,983	58	Kell High School	4,834
29	Creekview High School	7,963	59	North Springs High School	4,824
30	Statesboro High School	7,922	60	Shiloh High School	4,706

## **WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER**



## Georgia

61	Rome High School	4,079	91	Miller Grove High School	1,169
62	North Atlanta High School	3,930	92	Redan High School	1,082
63	East Jackson Comprehensive High	3,500	93	Banneker High School	1,067
64	Pebblebrook High School	3,345	94	Hampton High School	968
65	Martin Luther King, Jr High School	3,211	95	Stone Mountain High School	921
66	Griffin High School	3,103	96	North Clayton High School	819
67	South Cobb High School	2,995	97	Carver High School	805
68	Franklin County High School	2,813	98	Benjamin E Mays High School	750
69	Paulding County High School	2,674	99	Southwest Dekalb High School	650
70	North Murray High School	2,638	100	Walnut Grove High School	600
71	Milton High School	2,625	101	North Paulding High School	560
72	Locust Grove High School	2,357	102	North Gwinnett High School	542
73	Forest Park High School	2,290	103	Thomasville High School	464
74	Spalding High School	2,124	104	Jonesboro High School	354
75	Troup High School	2,030	105	Worth County High School	280
76	Lovejoy High School	2,024	106	Columbia High School	198
77	Elite Scholars Academy	1,999	107	Lassiter High School	188
78	Mount Zion High School	1,890	108	West Hall High School	149
79	Charles Drew High School	1,888	109	William H Spencer High School	123
80	Harrison High School	1,840	110	Stephenson High School	88
81	Booker T Washington High School	1,821			
82	Maynard Jackson High School	1,805			
83	Morrow High School	1,769			
84	Marietta High School	1,758			
85	Northside High School	1,532			
86	Hardaway High School	1,484			
87	Therrell High School	1,441			
88	Mundys Mill High School	1,440			
89	Meadowcreek High School	1,363			
	Ochorna High School	1 267			